

OWNER:  
 PROJECT:  
 PROJECT #:  
 BID OPENING DATE:

City of Quincy  
 ASR Well Site and Access Driveway Improvements  
 18,060.00  
 Wednesday August 12, 2020 at 1:00 p.m. and bid opening via on-line at 2:00 p.m.

Bid Tabulation				Engineer's Estimate		Tommer Construction Co., Inc.			
Schedule A - Access Driveway Improvements						5720 Highway 28 W, P.O. Box 1150 Ephrata, Washington 98823			
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
1	Mobilization, Clean-up and Demobilization	1.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$33,127.95	\$33,127.95		
2	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1.00	L.S.	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$5,175.00	\$5,175.00		
3	Excavation, Embankment and Grading, Incl. Haul	900.00	C.Y.	\$50.00	\$45,000.00	\$42.48	\$38,232.00		
4	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	420.00	Tons	\$35.00	\$14,700.00	\$33.16	\$13,927.20		
5	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	800.00	Tons	\$35.00	\$28,000.00	\$25.04	\$20,032.00		
6	Commercial HMA, CL 1/2", PG 64H-28	480.00	Tons	\$100.00	\$48,000.00	\$115.00	\$55,200.00		
7	Commercial HMA Pavement Repair	25.00	S.Y.	\$70.00	\$1,750.00	\$147.35	\$3,683.75		
8	Adjust Valve Box	1.00	Each	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$675.05	\$675.05		
9	Cement Concrete Traffic Curb and Gutter	70.00	L.F.	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$94.30	\$6,601.00		
10	Drainage Swale	330.00	S.Y.	\$30.00	\$9,900.00	\$28.50	\$9,405.00		
11	Permanent Signing	1.00	L.S.	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,725.00	\$1,725.00		
12	Surface Restoration	1.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,335.00	\$3,335.00		
<b>Schedule A Subtotal Bid Price (sum of Bid Items No. 1 through 38)</b>				<b>\$189,000.00</b>		<b>\$191,118.95</b>			
Sales Tax not applicable to Schedule A				<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>			
Schedule B - ASR Well Site Improvements									
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
1	Mobilization, Cleanup and Demobilization	1.00	L.S.	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$862.50	\$862.50		
2	Excavation, Embankment and Grading, Incl. Haul	260.00	C.Y.	\$50.00	\$13,000.00	\$61.03	\$15,867.80		
3	Crushed surfacing Top Course	120.00	Tons	\$35.00	\$4,200.00	\$33.16	\$3,979.20		
4	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	240.00	Tons	\$35.00	\$8,400.00	\$25.04	\$6,009.60		
5	Commercial HMA, CL 1/2", PG 64H-28	140.00	Tons	\$110.00	\$15,400.00	\$115.00	\$16,100.00		
6	Chain Link Fence	620.00	L.F.	\$40.00	\$24,800.00	\$30.47	\$18,891.40		
7	Chain Link Gate	1.00	Each	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,782.50	\$1,782.50		
8	Steel Bollard	4.00	Each	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,233.00	\$4,932.00		
9	Drainage Swale	220.00	S.Y.	\$30.00	\$6,600.00	\$28.50	\$6,270.00		
10	Surface Restoration	1.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,530.55	\$10,530.55		
<b>Schedule B Subtotal Bid Price (sum of Bid Items No. 1 through 20)</b>				<b>\$96,000.00</b>		<b>\$65,225.55</b>			
<b>Sales Tax (8.2%) for Schedule B</b>				<b>\$7,872.00</b>		<b>\$6,988.50</b>			
<b>Sub Total for Schedule B</b>				<b>\$103,872.00</b>		<b>\$92,214.05</b>			
<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT (Schedule A &amp; B)</b>				<b>\$292,872.00</b>		<b>\$283,333.00</b>			